

## PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 88648636

Data publicarii 25.10.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 11.143,27 RON - 11.143,27 RON

Descriere: PANOU GARD ZN 3.5\*2000\*2500 (BUC) 1DD SIRG2\*2.53.5 70.0 76.471 5,352.94 1,017.06  
6,370.00 TEAVA CONSTR. 42.4\*2 (M) 1DBTC42.4\*2 240.0 13.437 3,224.87 612.73 3,837.60  
TEAVA CONSTR. 76.1\*3 (M) 1DBTC76.1\*3 12.0 32.773 393.28 74.72 468.00 REZERVOR WC  
LAGUNA NEW 59196892 (BUC) 3ACREZ.WC.LAGUNA 3.0 124.370 373.11 70.89 444.00 BRIDA  
GARD 42.4MM PT STALP ZN ROCAST (BUC) 3DEBRIDGAR424 250.0 1.429 357.14 67.86 425.00  
EMAIL HAMMER ARGINTIU 2.5L E81180-C2.5L KOBER (BUC) 3BDKHAMAR-C2.5L 3.0 117.647  
352.94 67.06 420.00 BATERIE BUCATARIE CU T LUNGA 8824P (BUC) 3AEBAT8824P 3.0  
101.260 303.78 57.72 361.50 CAPAC WC UNIC ALB (CS) 40301 (BUC) 3ADCAPACWCUNIC 5.0  
36.554 182.77 34.73 217.50 CAPAC PVC FI 42MM 100F (BUC) 3FICAPPVCFI42 180.0 0.840  
151.26 28.74 180.00 BATERIE PISOAR 033 (BUC) 3AEBAT033 3.0 43.697 131.09 24.91  
156.00 CIMENT ROMCIM 42.5 / 40KG (SC) 1BECIM40 5.0 22.690 113.45 21.55 135.00 BEC LED  
15W/A70/830L FA2411 FUCIDA (BUC) 3GGFA2411 10.0 10.084 100.84 19.16 120.00 ROBINET  
COLTAR 1/2\*1/2 SCHELL (BUC) 2BFROBC1/2\*1/2 3.0 21.260 63.78 12.12 75.90 TRANSPORT  
PRESTAT (BUC) 704 1.0 42.020 42.02 7.98 50.00